
  ALL SALES FINAL

ITEM ITEM
COLOR

TOTAL

Club Short Sleeve

Club Long Sleeve

Logo A Tee

Logo A Hoody

Logo B Tee

Shaler Chaos Hoody

Club Hat

Club Drive Pullover

Logo A Shorts

Logo A Sweatpants

Soccer Sticker

Hooded Windbreaker

White 

White

White

Navy

Sport Gray

Navy

White

Navy

Navy    

Navy

Navy     

Red

Navy     

Navy     

Sport Gray

White Vinyl

Navy

Youth

S M L XL 2XL

Adult

S M L XL 3XL

Price QTY

Name:__________________________________________  Date:_______________  

Phone#: ______________________                    Order Due Date: _______________

PLACE ORDER HERE

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$22.00

$22.00

$14.00

$14.00

$35.00

$14.00

$35.00

$5.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$8.00

$25.00

ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT:
craigm@shalersoccerclub.com

August 29nd 2014

Delivery Date: _______________

Mail payments to:

Shaler Soccer Club

P.O. Box 342

Glenshaw, PA 15116

ONE SIZE FITS ALL

Add $ 5.00 for XXL and XXXL Sizes

Week of September 20th 2014

*Add Individual Name

SHALER SOCCER CLUB ORDER FORM 2014
SCREEN PRINTED & EMBROIDERED APPAREL


